AAEON Technology PER-T481-A40-00   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/2
03-25 Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
0
3
Features
 Vision S
ystem

Storage Temperature -49°F ~ 176°F (-45°C ~ 80°C)
Storage Humidity 5 ~ 95% @ 40°C, non-condensing
Ordering Information
LAN:
 ■ PCI-Express® [x4] Gen. 2 Compliant
 ■ Gigabit Ethernet Controller, Intel® i211AT
 ■ Supports Bandwidth 1Gb/s for Each Port
 ■ Supports for Link Aggregation/Jumbo Frames (9 KByte)
POE:
 ■ PCI-Express® [x4] Gen 2 Compliant
 ■ Gigabit Ethernet Controller, Intel® i211AT
 ■ Supports Bandwidth 1Gb/s for Each Port
 ■ Supports for Link Aggregation/Jumbo Frames (9 KByte)
• PER-T481-A10-00
4-Port Intel GbE LAN PCIE x4 Lane Frame Grabber Card
• PER-T481-A20-00
2-Port Intel GbE LAN PCIE x4 Lane Frame Grabber Card
• PER-T481-A30-00
4-Port Intel POE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
• PER-T481-A40-00
2-Port Intel POE PCI-E [x4] Frame Grabber Card
PER-T481-A10 / LAN
PER-T481-A20 / LAN
PER-T481-A30 / POE
PER-T481-A40 / POE
2022/02/21
AAEON Technology PER-T481-A40-00   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/2
Assured Systems
Assured Systems is a leading technology company with over 1,500 regular clients in 80 countries, deploying over 85,000
systems to a diverse customer base in 12 years of business. We offer high-quality and innovative rugged computing, display,